
 Sefton Park Schools lettings Schedule of Fees 
Evening and Holiday Hire  

 
Fees: 
The Governing Body, in deciding on the charges has considered costs such as heating, lighting, cleaning, general wear and 
tear and the Site Manager letting fee. It has also considered such factors as hiring similar accommodation locally and 
convenience in relation to the day to day running of the school. 

 
Group A: hirers providing an activity for Sefton Park children will receive a 100% discount on the fees outlined below (other 
than to cover any direct costs for materials and Site Manager fees where applicable) 
Group B: hirers providing an activity for Sefton Park children for which a charge is made will receive a 25% discount on the 
fees outlined below 
Group C: any other hirers. 
 
The scale of charges (exclusive of VAT), to be reviewed , will be as follows: 

 
Hourly charges for hire 

 
Monday - Friday (before 23.00) 

 
Monday - Friday (after 23.00) or 
Sat/Sun/Public Holidays 

 
1

st
 hour 

(hall/classroom/Conference Room) 

 
£20.00 

 
£40.00 

 
Subsequent hours 

 
£11.50 

 
£22.00 

 
Subsequent rooms per hour 

 
£11.50 

 
£22.00 

 
Fee for Cleaning: 
An additional fee related to cost may be levied if extra cleaning is required after a letting.  
 


